
DEPARTMENTS:

1	 ATTENDANTS

2	 INFORMATION &
	 VOLUNTEERS

3	 BAPTISM

4	 SPECIAL NEEDS

5	 CLEANING

6	 MOTHERS & BABIES

7	 BUGGY/PRAM PARK

8	 LOST & FOUND,
	 & CLOAKROOM

9	 TRUCKING

10	 FIRST AID

FLOOR SEATING

LOWER SEATING

UPPER SEATING

EMERGENCY EXIT

FIRST AID

STAIRS

ELEVATOR

DONATION POINT

FOOD & DRINK

TOILETS

DISABLED TOILETS

ARENA FLOORPLAN

10

9 8
8

7

7

6

5

5

4

3

2
1

1


